
Código Nome Completo Salário Descrição do Cargo

236
339
532
567
659
660
661661
880
881
891
3181
3182
3183
31843184
3185
3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
31923192
3205
3207
3208
3211
3212
3213
882882
883
884
885
886
887
888

R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.950,00R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 3.300,00
R$ 1.752,00R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.950,00R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.950,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00
R$ 1.752,00

05/06/2024
05/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/202410/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/202410/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/202410/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/202410/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO                                               
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO                                                                                          
EDUCADOR                                                               
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS                                            
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS                                            
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               EDUCADOR                                                               
COZINHEIRO(A)                                                          
COZINHEIRO(A)                                                          
EDUCADOR                                                               
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
PROF AT ED ESPECIALIZADO                                               
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                             
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS                                            
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS                                            
COZINHEIRO(A)                                                          
COZINHEIRO(A)                                                          
 AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO                                               

JESSI QUELI BERALDO DE OLIVEIRA                                        
THATIANE KANASHINA BELEZI                                              
BEATRIS FERNANDA CANDIDO FILIBINO                                      
SUELI APARECIDA RABELLO                                                
DIEGO DE LIMA                                                          
FRANCIELE BOSCOLO                                                      
RAQUEL LOURENCO DA SILVA                                               RAQUEL LOURENCO DA SILVA                                               
ELISANGELA APARECIDA FERNANDES BAGATIN                                 
FERNANDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS AUGUSTO                                  
ADRIANA DE FATIMA COLETTI                                              
ADELITA DEL SOTTO                                                      
ALICE TEIXEIRA                                                         
ANA CAROLINE DA SILVA BATISTA                                          
ANA PAULA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA                                            ANA PAULA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA                                            
CREVIA ROSANGELA SILVA GIMENEZ                                         
DANILA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO                                                
GIOVANA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA                                              
JAQUELINE ADRIANA DA SILVA                                             
TAINA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO                                             
FRANCIELI DE MELO COLOMBO                                              
TARIANA GROSSI PIERI                                                   TARIANA GROSSI PIERI                                                   
JOSINETE DOS SANTOS                                                    
SILVANA BRIANEZI RODRIGUES                                             
BIANCA RAFAELI BONVICINI                                               
DANIELE DE FATIMA COSTA
JOSIANI APARECIDA BORGES
JOLAINE APARECIDA LAUDELINO
DEBORA CRISTINA IANOTTI                                                DEBORA CRISTINA IANOTTI                                                
MAIRA CRISTINA MARQUES                                                 
MARIA HELENA PATROCINIO GOLFETTI                                       
MARIA JOSE MARTINS DOS SANTOS                                          
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO                                           
REGINA DA PENHA GOMES DE MORAES LOPES                                  
CLAUDIA APARECIDA DA ROCHA NOVAIS                                      

Data de
Admissão



Código Nome Completo Salário Descrição do Cargo

889
890
3191
3193
3194
3195
31963196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
32033203
3204
3206
3210
3214
3215
3216

R$ 1.950,00 
R$ 1.950,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.752,00 
R$ 1.950,00 
R$ 1.950,00 
R$ 1.950,00 
R$ 1.950,00

10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/202410/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/202410/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

EDUCADOR 
EDUCADOR                                                               
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
AUXILIAR DE CRECHE                                                     
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               
EDUCADOR                                                               

JADE DOS SANTOS MACHADO                                                
ERICA APARECIDA ROSA DA SILVA                                          
ALINE ALVES COSTA                                                      
HELENICE SILVA DE ALMEIDA                                              
ALINE BRIANEZI MAZZONETTO                                              
LETICIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA                                               
LUANA PRATIS DA SILVA RAMOS                                            LUANA PRATIS DA SILVA RAMOS                                            
LUIZI DE OLIVEIRA BONATTI                                              
MARINA DOS SANTOS COSTA                                                
ROSIMEIRE PASCHOALINOTO                                                
TAINARA PIMENTA SA                                                     
VIVIANE RIBEIRO DA ROCHA                                               
JUSSARA CRISLAINE CAUDURO LOURENCO                                     
ANDRESA CRISTINA FREITAS                                               ANDRESA CRISTINA FREITAS                                               
TAMIRES FERNANDA GALDINO DE OLIVEIRA                                   
PAULA CRISTINA RODRIGUES                                               
RENATA CRISTINA MARIANO VICHINESCHI
LEIDIANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO
CRISLAINE PRISCILA SANDRINI ZANIN
ELISA APARECIDA SAVELLA SANTOS

Data de
Admissão


	RH_Monitores_Santa Cruz das Palmeiras_Creches_Julho_24
	RH_Monitores_Santa Cruz das Palmeiras_Creches_Julho_24B

